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George Atkins

INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
100 Sommerville Hall

University, MS 38677

gatkins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Jump to index
B

Thomas Trey Bagwell

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC

Ste B Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

ttbagwel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Paul K Boran

INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

pkboran@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121
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and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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Sheena Denney Boran

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC

3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

sydenney@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Jeffrey Normand Bourdon

INSTRUCTOR, TEMPORARY IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
100 SOMMERVILLE HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jpourdon@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-2121

Kerry Bowers

INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
B12 Lamar

University, MS 38677

klbowers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

William M Boyle
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC AND STUDENT SUCCESS AND FIRST YEAR EXPERIENCE

3rd Floor Lamar Hall, Ste. B

University, MS 38677

wmboyle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Jenny A Bucksbarg

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
B03 Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

jabucksb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Gretchen Bunde

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC
3RD Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

gtbunde@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Harry D Bynum
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC

3rd Floor, Suite B, Lamar

University, MS 38677
hdbynum1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121

Jump to index

C

Malcolm Bradley Campbell

INSTRUCTOR AND OXFORD CAMPUS WRITING CENTER DIRECTOR
3RD FLOOR, STE C, LAMAR HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

mbcampbe@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7686

Emily Frances Cooley

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

efcooley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121

Robert E Cummings
DIRECTOR AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF WRITING & RHETORIC

106 Hill Hall
University, MS 38677

cummings@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
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DOMINIQUA D DICKEY

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
FED EX CENTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

ddickey@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7122

Chip Dunkin

INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

cdunkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Jump to index

E

Joann M Edwards

SPEECH INSTRUCTOR AND DIRECTOR OF FORENSICS
3RD FLOOR, STE B, LAMAR HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jedwards@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-3799

Jump to index

F

Latoya L Faulk

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Suite B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

lIfaulk@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Shanna Flaschka

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor Suite B Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

skflasch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Karen Fatula Forgette

LECTURER IN COMPOSITION & RHETORIC

3RD Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

kforgett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1493

Jump to index

G

Jane Gardner

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
100 SOMMERVILLE

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jgardne1@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-2121

WENDY Goldberg
INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC

3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
goldberg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1211

Angela Kay Green
WRITING ENRICHED CURRICULUM LECTURER
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and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
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3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677

akgreen2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121
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Meredith L Harper

INSTRUCTOR, TEMPORARY IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
210 Somerville Hall

University, MS 38677

mharper1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Alison Hitch

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION & RHETORIC (FAST TRACK)
3RD Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

alhitch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Kate McCalley Hooper

LECTURER IN SPEECH

STE B, 3rd Floor, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

kmhooper@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-1907

Whitney Alexander Hubbard
INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC

3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677
wahubbar@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121
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|

Marc D Inman

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
3RD Floor,Suite B,Lamar

University, MS 38677

minman@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-2121

Amie Lynn Irwin

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Suite B Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

alirwin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121

Jump to index

J

RACHEL ELIZABETH JOHNSON
INSTRUCTOR AND REGIONAL CAMPUS WRITING CENTER DIRECTOR
1918 BRIAR RIDGE RD

TUPELO, MS 38804

rejohns3@olemiss.edu

1(662) 844-5622

Jennifer A Jackson

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC
B1 LAMAR HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jajacks2@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-2121

Jump to index
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GEORGE GARVEY KEHOE

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC

CTR FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC/ 100 SOMERVILLE HILL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

gkehoe@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-2121

Guy Joseph Krueger

LECTURER IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING & RHETORIC
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall, Ctr for Writing & Rhetoric
University, MS 38677

gkrueger@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1496
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L

Karla M Lyles

WRIT 250 CORE INSTRUCTOR
3rd Floor, Ste B, Lamar Hall
University, MS 38677

kmlyles@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1285
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M

Kellye Marie Makamson

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC
Lamar Hall 205

University, MS 38677

kmmakam1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

James Kevin Malloy

INSTRUCTOR IN SPEECH

3RD FLOOR, STE B, LAMAR HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jkmalloy@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-1379

Carrie R McCormick

INSTRUCTOR IN SPEECH

3RD FLOOR SUITE B LAMAR HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

crmccorm@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-2121

Briana O'Riordan McCoy

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC
DEPT OF WRITING AND RHETORIC, 3RD FLOOR, STE B, LAMAR
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

bomccoy@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-2121

Patrick Joseph McGinn
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AHD RHETORIC

3rd Floor, Suite B, Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

pimcginn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-2121

Jane Meek

INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC

DEPT OF WRITING AND RHETORIC, 3RD FLOOR STE B, LAMAR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

jmeek@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-2121
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INSTRUCTOR AND REGIONAL CAMPUS WRITING CENTER DIRECTOR

5197 W.E. Ross Parkway
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INSTRUCTOR AND EPORTFOLIO COORDINATOR
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Fara E Shook

INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC

Lamar Hall 3rd Floor Suite B

University, MS 38677

feshook@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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Chris C Stead

INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC, TEMPORARY
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UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
3RD FLOOR SUITE B LAMAR

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC
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University, MS 38677
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INSTRUCTOR IN THE CENTER FOR WRITING AND RHETORIC
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University, MS 38677
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University, MS 38677
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INSTRUCTOR IN COMPOSITION AND RHETORIC
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Debra Kay Yancy
INSTRUCTOR IN SPEECH

3RD FLOOR, STE B, LAMAR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dkyancy@olemiss.edu
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Joseph Zendarski

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN WRITING AND RHETORIC
3rd Floor Suite B Lamar Hall

University, MS 38677

jmzendar@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2121
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